ITU Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Tokyo 2020

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13

14

+19

Given Name

Flora

Katie

Non

Ashleigh

Claire

Summer

Vendula

Cassandre

Charlotte
Laura
Gillian

Jodie

Leonie

Zsofia

Family Name

Duffy

Zaferes
Stanford

Gentle

Frintova

Beaugrand

McShane

Lindemann

Backhouse
Stimpson
Periault

Kovacs

YOB

1987

1989

1989

1991

1988

1991

1983

1997

1990

1996

1991

1989

1994

1988

NOC

BER

USA

GBR

AUS

BEL

USA

CZE

FRA

AUS

GER

AUS

GBR

FRA

HUN

Total
Points

1000.00

925.00

855.63

791.45

732.09

677.19

626.40

579.42

535.96

495.76

458.58

424.19

392.37

379.31

1+ Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

0

1+ Pd.
Points

1000.00

925.00

855.63

791.45

732.09

677.19

626.40

579.42

535.96

495.76

458.58

424.19

392.37

379.31

2" Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Given Name

Sandra

Natalie

Therese
Petra
Melanie

Verena

Family Name

Dodet

Van Coevorden

Morier
Takahashi

Olmo

Ide
Jeffcoat
Guerard

Sato

Sanders

Spence

Moana-Veale

Feuersinger

Kurikova
Santos

Steinhauser

YOB

1996

1992

1997

1991

1996

1983

1994

1994

1992

1981

1988

1993

1998

1991

1995

1994

NOC

FRA

AUS

FRA

JPN

ITA

JPN

AUS

FRA

JPN

RSA

NZL

AUS

AUT

CZE

POR

ITA

Total
Points

375.00

362.95

346.88

335.73

320.86

310.55

287.26

274.54

265.71

253.95

245.78

234.90

227.35

217.28

210.30

200.99

1+ Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

375.00

362.95

346.88

335.73

320.86

310.55

287.26

274.54

265.71

253.95

245.78

234.90

227.35

217.28

210.30

200.99

2" Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

NEW

+3

-11

NEW

-12

NEW

-13

NEW

-14

NEW

-15

NEW

-16

-16

NEW

Given Name

Romana
Amelie

Kaidi

Taylor

:

Jeanne
Anastasia
Mathilde

Lotte

Valerie
Minami

Margot

Family Name

Burns
Ackerlund

Gajdosova

Kretz

Kivioja
Spivey
Lehair
Abrosimova
Gautier
Miller
Barthelemy
Kubono
Garabedian

Gorman

wn
F‘g
Q

T
L

YOB

1990

1996

1994

1993

1993

1991

1996

1990

1995

1996

1991

1997

1996

1996

1998

1992

NOC

USA

USA

SVK

CAN

EST

USA

FRA

RUS

FRA

NOR

BEL

JPN

FRA

USA

JPN

GBR

Total
Points

194.53

185.91

181.76

179.94

171.97

166.44

159.07

153.96

147.14

142.41

136.10

131.73

125.90

121.85

112.71

107.72

1+ Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

194.53

185.91

181.76

179.94

171.97

166.44

159.07

153.96

147.14

142.41

136.10

131.73

125.90

121.85

112.71

107.72

2" Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/-
47 -17
48 NEW
49 -18
50 NEW

Showing 1 to 50 of 68 entries

Given Name

Ai

Anastasia
Julia

Alexandra

Family Name

Ueda

Gorbunova
Hauser

Razarenova

YOB

1983

1994

1994

1990

NOC

JPN

RUS

AUT

RUS

Total 1+ Pd.

Points Events
104.26 1
99.64 1
96.44 1
92.17 1

2" Pd.
Events

1+ Pd.
Points

104.26

99.64

96.44

92.17

2" Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



